DUCTED GAS HEATING
 Superior whole of home heating comfort
3 2 |   B o n a i re  En e rg y  E f f i c i e n t  D u c te d  G a s  H ea t i n g
Whole of Home Heating
Ducted gas heating is the fastest way to
heat up your whole home
Heats up Fast
Bonaire zoning technology allows you to

Weight
(kg)
Duct
Connections
Supply and
Return
Bonaire MB6 Series
6 Star Rated Gas Heaters
MB6-23 Internal/External NG 23 610 80 6 7 to 11 1074 350 618 66 300
MB6-31 Internal/Extrnal NG 31 830 120 6 8 to 15 1124 476 658 85 350
MB6-35 Internal NG 35 900 140 6 8 to 20 1124 539 658 96 Supply 400
Return 350
Bonaire MB5 Series
5 Star Rated
Non Condensing Gas Heaters
MB5NC-15 Internal/External NG 15 600 60 5 5 to 9 845 350 618 47 300
MB5NC-21 Internal/External NG 21 690 80 5.2 7 to 11 845 350 618 50 300
MB5NC-30 Internal/External NG 30 965 120 5.6 8 to 15 894 476 658 70 350
MB5NC-35 Internal NG 35 1040 140 5.8 8 to 20 894 539 658 85 Supply 400
Return 350
Bonaire MB5 Series
5 Star Rated
Non Condensing Gas Heaters
MB5NC-21 Internal/External LPG 21 690 80 5.2 7 to 11 845 350 618 50 300
MB5NC-30 Internal/External LPG 30 965 120 5.6 8 to 15 894 476 658 70 350
Bonaire Rhino
MBR5 NC Series
MBR5NC-21 External NG 21 660 80 5.2 7 to 11 908 390 661 53 300
MBR5NC-30 External NG 30 920 120 5.6 8 to 15 1023 555 648 68 350
Configuration Gas
Type
Heat output
kW/Hr

outlets
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Duct
Connections
Supply and
Return
Bonaire MB4 Series
4 Star Rated Gas Heaters
MB4-14 Internal/External NG 14 570 60 4 5 to 9 840 350 620 42 300
MB4-20 Internal/External NG 20 620 80 4.5 7 to 11 840 350 620 45 300
MB4-25 Internal/External NG 25 870 100 4.1 8 to 14 895 475 670 57 350
MB4-30 Internal/External NG 30 870 120 4.6 8 to 15 895 475 670 60 350
MB4-35 Internal NG 35 950 140 4.5 8 to 20 895 540 660 85 Supply 400
Return 350
Bonaire MB3 Series
3 Star Rated Gas Heaters
MB3-14 Internal/External NG 14 480 60 3 5 to 9 845 350 620 47 300
MB3-20 Internal/External NG 18.5 650 80 3 7 to 11 845 350 620 51 300
MB3-25 Internal NG 25 830 100 3.1 9 to 14 895 475 670 68 350
MB3-30 Internal/External NG 28 830 120 3.2 10 to 15 895 475 670 70 350
MB3-30XA Internal NG 28 1050 120 3.1 10 to 20 895 475 670 73 350
Bonaire Rhino
MBR3 & MBR4 Series
MBR3-20 External NG 20 630 80 3 7 to 11 915 390 613 50 300
MBR3-30 External NG 30 820 120 3.2 10 to 15 1030 555 648 70 350
MBR4-20 External NG 20 630 80 4.5 7 to 11 915 390 613 50 300
MBR4-30 External NG 30 820 120 4.4 10 to 15 1030 555 648 70 350
Bonaire Specifications Bonaire Specifications
17 16 |   B o n a i re  En e rg y  E f f i c i e n t  D u c te d  G a s  H ea t i n g
19 18 |   B o n a i re  En e rg y  E f f i c i e n t  D u c te d  G a s  H ea t i n g
Gas Ducted Heating with Electric Cooling